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Name
Father Name

Regn-No
Sex Branch

AMLAN JYOTI SAIKIA
PRODIP SAIKIA

51634375
M MAJ

Subjects/Papers

ZOOM-THZ21
ZOOM-TH23
ZOOM-IN24
ZOOM-PJ25
ZOOM-PR27

(With marks,

for Pass

subject)

ZOOM-IN21:

Signature of
the Candidate

12

19 ZOOM-IN23
11 ZOOM-PR25
10 ZOOM-TH26

ZOOM-PR22:24
:11  ZOOM-TH24:
:45 ZOOM-IN25:
:17 ZOOM-IN26:
:28 ZOOM-IN27:

ZOOM-IN22:8

14
12
11

DURLOV SOH
JAGANATH SOH

S1634410
M MAJ

MTHM-TH11
MTHM-TH13

MTHM-IN11:
MTHM-IN13:

MTHM-TH12
MTHM-TH14

MTHM-IN12:17
MTHM-IN14:18

PINKU BORA
INDRA KANTA BORA

S1634468
M MAJ

CHMM-TH19
CHMM-TH21
CHMM-TH23
CHMM-TH25

CHMM-IN19
CHMM-IN21
CHMM-IN23
CHMM-IN25

CHMM-PR20
CHMM-PR22
CHMM-PR24
CHMM-PR26

CHMM-IN20
CHMM-IN22
CHMM-IN24
CHMM-IN26

SAJID HUSSAIN
NASIR HUSSAIN

S1634499
M MAJ

CHMM-TH19
CHMM-TH21
CHMM-TH23
CHMM-TH25

CHMM-IN19:
CHMM-IN21:
CHMM-IN23:
CHMM-IN25:

CHMM-PR20:
CHMM-PR22:
CHMM-PR24 :
CHMM-PR26:

CHMM-IN20:
CHMM-IN22:
CHMM-IN24:
CHMM-IN26:

SIMANTA GOGOI
LAKHAN GOGOI

S1634511
M MAJ

STSM-TH11:
STSM-PR:71

26 STSM-IN11:20
STSM-IN13:20

STSM-PJ:

STSM-TH12

74

STSM-IN12:19
STSM-IN14:20

SIMANTA SONOWAL
LILA SONOWAL

S1634512
M MAJ

MTHM-TH11
MTHM-TH13

MTHM-INI11
MTHM-IN13

16
18

MTHM-TH12
MTHM-TH14

MTHM-IN12:19
MTHM-IN14:18

TRINAYAN BORA
JOGOT CHANDRA BORA

S1634526
M MAJ

PHYM-TH14
PHYM-TH16
PHYM-IN18

PHYM-IN14
PHYM-IN16

PHYM-TH15
PHYM-TH17

PHYM-IN15
PHYM-IN17

PHYM-PR

Signature of the Principal
With Office Seal
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8 PRASTUTI CHUTIA S1726135 STSM-TH11 STSM-IN11l STSM-TH12 STSM-IN12 STSM-PR
PRAKASH CHUTIA F MAJ STSM-IN13 STSM-PJ STSM-IN14
9 CHANDRA BHUSHAN PRAJAPATI 51813629 MTHM-TH11 MTHM-IN11 MTHM-TH12 MTHM-IN12
CHANDRA SHAKHAR PRAJAPATI M MAJ MTHM-TH13 MTHM-IN13 MTHM-TH14 MTHM-IN14
10 JYOTIRMAY DEKA 51813670 STSM-TH11 STSM-IN11l STSM-TH12 STSM-IN12 STSM-PR
TARANI DEKA M MAJ STSM-IN13 STSM-PJ STSM-IN14
11 KIKAHO SUMI 51813676 STSM-TH11 STSM-IN11l STSM-TH12 STSM-IN12 STSM-PR
TOHOKHU SUMI M MAJ STSM-IN13 STSM-PJ STSM-IN14
12 PRANJIT GOHAIN 51813719 STSM-TH11 STSM-IN11l STSM-TH12 STSM-IN12 STSM-PR
JOGEN GOHAIN M MAJ STSM-IN13 STSM-PJ STSM-IN14
13 RAKESH RUCHAN PAYENG 51813732 CHMM-TH19 CHMM-IN19 CHMM-PR20 CHMM-INZ20
GHANAKANTA PAYENG M MAJ CHMM-TH21 CHMM-IN21 CHMM-PR22 CHMM-IN22
CHMM-TH23 CHMM-IN23 CHMM-PR24 CHMM-IN24
CHMM-TH25 CHMM-IN25 CHMM-PR26 CHMM-IN26
14 TSEMEHO NANDU RENGMA 51813785 CHMM-TH19:33 CHMM-IN19:10 CHMM-PR20 CHMM-IN20:7
BILLION NANDU RENGMA M MAJ CHMM-TH21:34 CHMM-IN21:10 CHMM-PR22 CHMM-IN22:7
CHMM-TH23:30 CHMM-IN23:10 CHMM-PR24 CHMM-IN24:7
CHMM-TH25:32 CHMM-IN25:10 CHMM-PR26 CHMM-IN26:7

Signature of the Principal
With Office Seal



